CO mdenﬁ. county

BOATHOUSE AT COOPER RIVER
Making It Better, Together.

Regatta Schedule 2024

Saturday, March 23, 2024.... lvy/Big 10 Double Dual

Saturday March 30", 2024, .... Doc Hosea Regatta

Saturday, April 6th, 2024, .... Steve Neczypor Memorial Regatta

Saturday & Sunday, April 13™-14th, 2024... Knecht Cup

Saturday, April 27, 2024, .... Garden States Championships

Sunday, April 28, 2024, .... Cooper Cup Regatta

Friday & Saturday, May 8" - 11%.... Jefferson Dad Vail Regatta

Friday-Sunday, May 17", 18", and 19'.... Conference Championships (A-10, MAAC,
Patriot, CAA, Ivy)

Thursday-Saturday, May 239-25!" . SRAA Nationals

Saturday, July 27™".... Cooper River Dragon Boat Regatta

Saturday, September 28™.... Camden County Dragon Boat Challenge Regatta

Saturday, October 26 .... Gold Cup Regatta

2025
May 30'- June 1%... IRA National Championship




